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Washington (District of Columbia, USA) Moving Online Auction - 7th St SW.

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Title

Oak Swivel Bar Stools - B
Office Supplies- A

Jewelry Display Case- B

Home Improvement - B

Frames And Framed Photos - A
Aero Bed And Pillows - A
Decor - A

Electronics - A

Decor - A

Component Stereo - B

Home Lighting - B

Vertical Garden - A

Living Wall Vertical Garden - A
Living Wall Vertical Garden - A
Outdoor Planting Items - A
Luggage- A

Chaise Lounge

Sofa- C

Purses And Bags - A
Draperies And Tablecloths - A
Ottoman & Matching Pillows - B
Home Storage - A

Plastic Storage - A

Panasonic HDTV - A

Tools Hardware And More - A
Shoe Storage - B

Decorative Items - A

Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry And More - A
Jewelry And More- A

Home Decor - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212

Title

Books And Games - A
Dining Table- B

Shoe Storage Wall Mounted - C
Folding Chairs- C
Household Items - A
ChinaDinnerware - A
Flatware - A

Kitchen Items - A

Lenox China- A

Kitchen Items - A

Fithess- A

Trunk And Contents - B
Household - A

Singer Sewing Machine - A
Bernina Serger And More- B
Bathroom - A

Shoe Rack - A

Sewing Thread - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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